VDO
Axial smoke extraction fan
USER’S MANUAL
2
VDO
This user’s manual is a main operating document intended for technical, maintenance, and operating staff.
The manual contains information about purpose, technical details, operating principle, design, and installation of the VDO unit and all its

•	 Transported air temperature depends on the applied climatic category (see the designation key).
•	 The maximum permissible concentration of solids and dust in the handled air is 10 mg/m3.
•	 The unit is rated as a Class I electrical appliance.
•	 Ingress protection rating against access to hazardous parts and water ingress – IPX4.
The unit design is constantly being improved, thus some models may be slightly different from those described in this manual.
L
B
Ø D
Ø D1
Ø D2
Ø d
n holes
MODEL
Dimensions [mm]
L D D1 D2 d/n B
VDO400 400 400 450 490 8/12 525
VDO450 400, 500 450 500 540 8/12 580
VDO500 400, 500, 550 500 560 600 12/12 620
VDO560 400, 500, 550 560 620 660 12/12 680
VDO630 400, 500, 600, 700 630 690 730 12/12 750
VDO710 450, 560, 750 710 770 810 12/16 845
VDO800 400, 500, 550, 600 800 860 900 12/16 925
VDO900 400, 500, 600, 700 900 970 1015 15/16 1025
VDO1000 550, 650, 750, 850 1000 1070 1115 15/16 1140
VDO1120 550, 650, 750, 850 1120 1190 1270 15/20 1280
VDO1250 550, 650, 750, 850 1250 1320 1400 15/20 1450
TECHNICAL DATA
7www.ventilation-system.com
*Not included in the delivery set and can be ordered separately.
The all-welded metal casing with rolled flanges helps achieve outstanding rigidity and minimum clearances between the casing and